Lassen Sie Ihr Gesicht erstrahlen

Tages Make up
Brauen farben
Wimpern féarben
Brauen fassonieren
Brauen, Wimpern,
Service komplett

Depilation

Kinn
Oberlippe
Beine bis Knie
Beine ganz
Achsel
Bikinizone

Hiinde & Fiifie

Manicure

mit Handmassage
Lack

French Lack
Shellac

Pedicure

mit belebendem FuBbad
und FuBmassage

Lack

French Lack

Shellac

€ 30,-
€10,-
€ 25,-
€ 15,-

€ 35,-

€ 9
€11,-
€ 35,-
€ 55,-
€ 20,-
€ 25,

€ 50,-
€ 6,-
€10,-
€35.-

€ 60,
€ 6,-
€10,-
€35.-



